VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2000 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Chapter 1072)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Iltem 323
Department of Health

ltem 323

First Year - FY1999

Second Year - FY2000

Medical Examiner and Anatomical Services (40300)
Anatomical Services (40301)

Medical Examiner Services (40302)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$3,960,825

$119,011

$3,841,814

$3,764,433

$196,392

$4;523;:451
$5,308,866

$119,467

$4,403,984
$5,189,399

$4:324:303
$5,109,718

$199,148

Authority: 88§ 32.1-277 through 32.1-304, Code of Virginia.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/32.1-277/
http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/32.1-304/
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