VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2000 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Chapter 1072)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 323 Department of Health

Item 323	First Year - FY1999	Second Year - FY2000
Medical Examiner and Anatomical Services (40300)	\$3,960,825	\$4,523,451 \$ <i>5,308,866</i>
Anatomical Services (40301)	\$119,011	\$119,467
Medical Examiner Services (40302)	\$3,841,814	\$4,403,984 \$5,189,399
Fund Sources:		
General	\$3,764,433	\$4,324,303 <i>\$5,109,718</i>
Special	\$196,392	\$199,148

Authority: §§ 32.1-277 through 32.1-304, Code of Virginia.